ENTRY #
CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

HYBRID
69890
79P49VT2PRIB
69890
70A8AM
60C47STXRIB
8IP8STRERIB
11850
69B90
61C34STX
6IC48VT2RIB
72D4Q
72050
62C22VT2PRO
8360VT2PRIB
69B90
83P33DGVT2PRO
73160
63-90RIB
84P78TRC
74C4AM
64C30TRCRIB
69890
5650VT2RIB
66C06VT2PRO
66C44VT2RIB
69B90

NUTECH
PROHARVEST
NUTECH
NUTECH
LG
PROHARVEST
PIONEER
NUTECH
LG
LG
NUTECH
NUTECH
LG
PROHARVEST
NUTECH
PROHARVEST
NUTECH
DEKALB
PROHARVEST
NUTECH
LG
NUTECH
LG
LG
LG
NUTECH

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.I2
0.2
0.I2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0I2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

1542
1530
1492
1508
1510
1638
1498
1562
1680
1554
1534
1528
1448
1646
1530
1476
1478
1458
1616
1558
1524
1464
1572
1574
1672
1562

231.8
2300
279
272
275
236.0
215.8
225.0
2420
2239
221.0
2201
208.6
2371
2204
212.6
212.9
2i0.0
2328
224.4
219.5
209
2264
226.7
2408
225.0

18.6%
16.7%
17.4%
17.8%
18.2%
19.2%
18.7%
17.7%
18.8%
18.8%
18.9%
18.5%
19.0%
19.4%
18.1%
18.3%
19.2%
18.9%
19.3%
20.2%
19.6%
18.0%
18.4%
20.1%
20.1%
18.3%

YIELD
2233
226.7
213.0
213
2i0.6
2256
207.6
219.
2325
2I5.
2121
212.3
199.9
226.2
213.6
205.6
203.6
2016
2223
2119
208.9
204.6
218.7
214.4
2271
2175




PLOT DETAILS

N, P, AND K DRIBBLED IN THE FALL, N APPLIED WITH BURNDOWN AND

FERTILITY: WITH PLANTER LENGTH OF ROWS: 360 FT
PLANTING DATE: 5/20/22 PLOT DIRECTION: STON
PLANTING POPULATION: 34,000 ROW DIRECTION: WTOE
FINAL POPULATION: TILLAGE: CONVENTIONAL
PREVIOUS CROP: SOYBEANS LATITUDE: 40.71348°N
SOIL TYPE: ATTERBERRY AND ROZETTA SILT LOAM, 0-5% SLOPES LONGITUDE: 89.50751° W
ROW WIDTH: 30" FUNGICIDE: APPLIED 8/8 AT R3 (MILK)
#ROWS PER ENTRY: 6 HARVEST DATE: OCTOBER I8TH, 2022




